
Copa ANCCE 7 años

Copa ANCCE 7 años Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

Preliminar 7 años 
(Coef. 1.00)

Final 7 años 
(Coef. 1.00)

%

1 -

CHULITO IV
S | Grey | 2012 | CLAVELITO II x CHULITA x CLAVELITO II

María Teresa Ortiz Carpintero
Miura

AN
66.321%

4
68.329%

3
68.329%

2 -

QUERUBIN DE PALOJO
S | Grey | 2012 | ELEBORO x KIARA VI x LOBO-AZORES

Rafael Ortiz Alcalá-Zamora
Yeguada Palojo - Antonio Maria Vallejo

AN
66.779%

3
66.614%

4
66.779%


